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RRCUS 2015 Agility Top Twenty — Standings through 12/31/15

TC MACH®G6 Koru's C'Ya Later SC MXG2 MJB3
XF T2B7

MACH3 Mount Ridge Sensational Spring Breeze
MXS2 MJC2 XF T2B3

FC MACH?7 Hpk Tropaco Noelani Ka'imi SC
MXC2 MJC3 XF T2B2

MACHS Windana's Pasatiempo Atom SC MXB2
MJS2 OF

MACH3 Wheatridge's Cinderella Man MXG
MJC NF

MACH4 Tropaco's Solitaire SC MXS2 MJS2

MACH Kimani's Picture Perfect II JC MXB MJB
NF

FC MACH Northstar's Let Freedom Ring VCD2
RA SC MXB MJB

MACH Luvakis Ekundu’s Bravo Zulu CD RE SC
MXS MIJS THD CGC

MACH Umtali’s Tamu Matata MXS MJG AXP
AJP NF

MACH3 Sanyatis Mystars Its Showtime
UD SC MXS2 MJB2 MXF MFC TQX

CH MACH Terracotta's Fast Chance CD RE JC
MXS MIJS OF

TC Freland's Gift Of Running CDX RAE SC
MXS MJC XF T2B

CH MACH 11 Koda's Gold Dust Woman CD SC
MXC3 MJC3 XF T2B

K-Tai Sey What? VCD2 UD JC MX MXB MXJ
MJB CGC

Northstar's Footprints In Gold VCD1 BN RN SC
AX AXJ

GCH CH Luvakis Ekundu’s Don’t Call Me
Shirley CD RE SC MX MXJ CGCA

MACH Cynara’s Beguiling Calypso MXS MJC
XF T2B

Pegasus No Quarter at Denali CDX BN RA SC
MX MXS MXJ MJS OF RATN

Mwenje In The Light At Denali BN

RE SC MX MXJ NAP NJP NF CGC

No of RRs No of
with Qs Qs
toward top 20

Year

Beth Lockhart, OR

Debra Barate &
Warner Barate, PA

Carie Krumme,
Matthew Geer, CA

Elsa Skinner,

Sam Wagner, WA
Stephanie Plunkett-
Lowery & Russell
Lowery, VA
Matthew Geer,
Helen Hayek,
Carie Krumme, CA

Irina Urusova, CA

Carol Vesely, Jerry
Vesely, CA

Elizabeth Risik,
Teresa West-Holmes, MO

Susan Linnemeyr, NH

Sandra Lachowski,
Michael &
Suzanne Miller, OR

June Garand, IL

Jennifer Underwood,
Lee Hedl, CA

Mark Rudd &
Ann Rudd, MI

Jane Walker, NY
Carol Vesely, Jerry

Vesely, CA

Teresa West-Holmes,
Paul Holmes, OH
Elizabeth & Kenneth

Catania, Elaine R Hudson,

TN
Debra Bell, NY
Debra L Bell, NY

706

690

623

560

501

494

451

426

389

316

311

259

253

183

148

146

125

119

116

115

100

81

75

63

63

65

60

58

49

44

41

34

33

25

21

20

17

17

17

48

32

27

32

21

19

22

19

9

10

8.23

7.06

8.52

8.31

8.89

7.95

7.60

7.52

7.34

7.94

7.18

7.59

7.62

7.67

7.32

7.05

7.30

7.35

7.00

6.82

0.835

0.640

0.667

0.853

0.667

0.603

0.677

0.633

0.310

0.408

0.364

0.439

0.529

0.909

0.640

0.476

0.500

0.706

0.471

0.235



2015 | 72 1336
2014 | 91 1648
2013 | 93 1617
2012 | 89 1533
2011 | 102 1479
2010 | 84 1150

Any questions please contact Kelly Pierson, kellypierson0309@gmail.com




